USB-AIO16-16F
Up to 1MHz, Multifunction,
16-Bit Analog I/O Module
FEATURES
! High-speed USB 2.0 Multifunction DAQ
! Sustained sampling rates up to 1MHz
! 16-bit or 12-bit resolution A/D converter
! Flexible, software configured functionality

Board Dimensions PC/104 format, 3.550” by 3.775” w/mounting holes
Power required +5V at 315mA typical
Ordering Guide
USB-AIO16-16F 16-Bit, 1MHz, Advanced Cal HW and 2 analog outputs
USB-AIO16-16A 16-Bit, 500kHz, Advanced Cal HW and 2 analog outputs
USB-AI16-16A Same as above but with no analog outputs
USB-AIO16-16E 16-Bit, 250kHz, Standard Cal HW and 2 analog outputs
USB-AI16-16E Same as above but with no analog outputs
USB-AIO12-16A 12-Bit, 500kHz, Advanced Cal HW and 2 analog outputs
USB-AI12-16A Same as above but with no analog outputs
USB-AIO12-16 12-Bit, 250kHz, Standard Cal HW and 2 analog outputs
USB-AI12-16 Same as above but with no analog outputs
USB-AIO12-16E 12-Bit, 100kHz, with 2 analog outputs
USB-AI12-16E Same as above but with no analog outputs
Model Options
• -OEM Board only (no enclosure)
• -RoHS Compliant module
• -T Extended Temperature Operation (-40° to +85°C)
• -P External AC/DC adapter (power jack/regulator installed)
• -ST Screw terminals for external power
• -I Single-ended 4-20mA inputs
• -S0x Special configurations (input voltage dividers, conf. coating etc.)
• -PD Pseudo-Differential analog Inputs
• -4AO Four analog outputs
• -5U Unipolar 0-5V analog outputs
• -5B Bipolar ±5V analog outputs
• -10U Unipolar 0-10V analog outputs
• -10B Bipolar ±10V analog outputs
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
F eb  2  2 0 1 8nd